Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's INSTITUTE OF

HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY AHMEDNAGAR

Lal Taki Road, Ahmednagar – 414001. Ph. / Fax (0241) 2326778

Approved by AICTE, Govt. of Maharashtra, DTE & Affiliated to Uni. of Pune

Criterion VII – Institutional Values and Best Practices Key Indicator - 7.1 Institutional Values and Social Responsibilities 7.1.3 Facilities in the Institution for the management of degradable and non-degradable waste **List of Documents** Sr. No. Page No. 1. Geotagged Photos - Solid waste disposal 1 Geotagged Photos -2. • Reuse of waste 2 • Signages in the campus 3. Geotagged Photos – Vermicompost Plant 3

Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's INSTITUTE OF

HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY AHMEDNAGAR

Lal Taki Road, Ahmednagar — 414001. Ph. / Fax (0241) 2326778

Approved by AICTE, Govt. of Maharashtra, DTE & Affiliated to Uni. of Pune







Solid waste was Disposed in Municipal Corporation Waste Management System



I/c. Principal
Institute of
Hotel Management & Catering Technology
Lal Taki Road, AHMEDNAGAR-414 001

Page No.001

Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's

INSTITUTE OF

HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY AHMEDNAGAR

Lal Taki Road, Ahmednagar - 414001. Ph. / Fax (0241) 2326778

Approved by AICTE, Govt. of Maharashtra, DTE & Affiliated to Uni. of Pune





Reuse of Solid waste for decoration purpose





Sign Boards



I/c. Principal
Institute of
Hotel Management & Catering Technology
Lai Taki Road, AHMEDNAGAR-414 001

Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's INSTITUTE OF

HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY AHMEDNAGAR

Lal Taki Road, Ahmednagar – 414001. Ph. / Fax (0241) 2326778

Approved by AICTE, Govt. of Maharashtra, DTE & Affiliated to Uni. of Pune

Vermicompost plant



